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Sunday   2:00 pm Lanes 1 - 40
Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 1: 640 & Over
Scr Game Game Game Prize

Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 2365 Make Him Regret It 798 764 803 2365
2 2215 Yuma's Wild Cards 709 754 752 2215
3 2079 4 Misfits 736 627 716 2079
4 2037 LaCasa Deli 705 670 662 2037
5 1998 3Shits and a Damn It 729 616 653 1998
6 1977 MOE Inc 651 647 679 1977
7 1801 Just Us Broads 604 606 591 1801

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 2: 639 & Under

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 2028 Corona Optique 617 697 714 2028
2 1973 Team Mora 659 683 631 1973
3 1960 Team Graham 668 598 694 1960
4 1952 Team McClellan 645 623 684 1952
5 1841 Young Women 572 614 655 1841
6 1821 Granny Inc 623 551 647 1821
7 1768 Team Robinson 602 591 575 1768
8 1690 Team Hipp 579 535 576 1690
9 1577 Team Erickson 542 529 506 1577

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: 640 & Over

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2644 Make Him Regret It 798 764 803 2365 279 2644 167.00
2 2481 4 Misfits 736 627 716 2079 402 2481 120.00
3 2424 LaCasa Deli 705 670 662 2037 387 2424
4 2419 Yuma's Wild Cards 709 754 752 2215 204 2419
5 2394 MOE Inc 651 647 679 1977 417 2394
6 2370 3Shits and a Damn It 729 616 653 1998 372 2370
7 2218 Just Us Broads 604 606 591 1801 417 2218

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: 639 & Under

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2466 Corona Optique 617 697 714 2028 438 2466 203.00
2 2456 Team McClellan 645 623 684 1952 504 2456 147.00
3 2438 Team Mora 659 683 631 1973 465 2438
4 2434 Team Graham 668 598 694 1960 474 2434
5 2408 Young Women 572 614 655 1841 567 2408
6 2371 Team Hipp 579 535 576 1690 681 2371
7 2352 Granny Inc 623 551 647 1821 531 2352
8 2321 Team Erickson 542 529 506 1577 744 2321
9 2203 Team Robinson 602 591 575 1768 435 2203

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 320 & Over

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 1247 S. Ross/J. Graham 389 460 398 1247
2 1227 M. Guthrie/J. Graham 363 429 435 1227
3 1193 K. Stern/J. Graham 379 412 402 1193
4 1172 K. Stern/M. Waples 381 415 376 1172
5 1105 C. Hartz/J. Williams 382 341 382 1105
6 1104 S. Terrill/D. Angulo 354 346 404 1104
7 1091 D. Brass/J. Mulvihill 333 379 379 1091
8 1029 S. Ayersman/S. Ludlow 362 330 337 1029
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Scr Game Game Game Prize

Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
9 1004 M. Woods/R. McConnell 321 349 334 1004

10 1001 A. Sapp/C. Hartz 325 360 316 1001
11 989 M. Baskin/M. Martin 303 343 343 989
12 982 B. Byrd/W. Wrenn 293 372 317 982
13 972 S. Ludlow/A. Turner 349 337 286 972
14 968 V. Erickson/R. Wilson 275 317 376 968
15 918 A. Pineda/L. Rodriguez 256 344 318 918
16 889 L. Rodriguez/S. Viramontes 271 318 300 889

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 319 & Under

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 1059 K. Bartrop-Empey/D. Thompson 314 362 383 1059
2 1017 T. Nash/K. Lauer 314 337 366 1017
3 968 R. Noden/E. Stauf 305 318 345 968
4 953 B. Nash/T. Nash 361 301 291 953
5 940 S. Hipp/M. Baskin 296 323 321 940
6 909 M. Young/B. Byrd 276 350 283 909
7 897 M. Wong/K. Reed 330 254 313 897
8 893 C. Hammons/M. Groth-Shepherd 292 278 323 893
8 893 J. Kizer-Ramey/T. Thomas 301 286 306 893

10 879 J. McClellan/K. McClellan 256 319 304 879
11 874 M. Alexander/T. Lewis 263 300 311 874
12 839 R. Mora/I. Parra 252 288 299 839
13 804 L. Carrier/L. Hennesay 263 281 260 804
14 799 K. McBride/C. Wehler 267 245 287 799
15 750 I. Rose/M. Robison 284 219 247 750
16 709 C. Williams/S. Baker 209 257 243 709

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 320 & Over

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1302 S. Terrill/D. Angulo 354 346 404 1104 198 1302 152.50
2 1292 S. Ross/J. Graham 389 460 398 1247 45 1292 82.50
3 1275 M. Guthrie/J. Graham 363 429 435 1227 48 1275 58.50
4 1262 K. Stern/M. Waples 381 415 376 1172 90 1262
5 1258 C. Hartz/J. Williams 382 341 382 1105 153 1258
6 1247 D. Brass/J. Mulvihill 333 379 379 1091 156 1247
7 1200 S. Ayersman/S. Ludlow 362 330 337 1029 171 1200
8 1199 A. Sapp/C. Hartz 325 360 316 1001 198 1199
9 1193 K. Stern/J. Graham 379 412 402 1193 1193

10 1190 M. Baskin/M. Martin 303 343 343 989 201 1190
11 1188 S. Ludlow/A. Turner 349 337 286 972 216 1188
12 1186 B. Byrd/W. Wrenn 293 372 317 982 204 1186
13 1184 M. Woods/R. McConnell 321 349 334 1004 180 1184
14 1157 V. Erickson/R. Wilson 275 317 376 968 189 1157
15 1128 A. Pineda/L. Rodriguez 256 344 318 918 210 1128
16 1018 L. Rodriguez/S. Viramontes 271 318 300 889 129 1018

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 319 & Under

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1296 K. Bartrop-Empey/D. Thompson 314 362 383 1059 237 1296 152.50
2 1277 B. Nash/T. Nash 361 301 291 953 324 1277 82.50
3 1251 T. Nash/K. Lauer 314 337 366 1017 234 1251 58.50
4 1235 R. Noden/E. Stauf 305 318 345 968 267 1235
5 1228 K. McBride/C. Wehler 267 245 287 799 429 1228
6 1224 L. Carrier/L. Hennesay 263 281 260 804 420 1224
7 1201 S. Hipp/M. Baskin 296 323 321 940 261 1201
8 1200 M. Wong/K. Reed 330 254 313 897 303 1200
9 1192 C. Williams/S. Baker 209 257 243 709 483 1192
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HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize

Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
10 1173 M. Young/B. Byrd 276 350 283 909 264 1173
11 1157 C. Hammons/M. Groth-Shepherd 292 278 323 893 264 1157
12 1151 J. Kizer-Ramey/T. Thomas 301 286 306 893 258 1151
13 1138 M. Alexander/T. Lewis 263 300 311 874 264 1138
14 1119 J. McClellan/K. McClellan 256 319 304 879 240 1119
15 1094 R. Mora/I. Parra 252 288 299 839 255 1094
16 1065 I. Rose/M. Robison 284 219 247 750 315 1065

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: 155 & Over

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 624 Melanie Groth-Shepherd 245 163 216 624
2 613 Jimiatres Graham 196 193 224 613
2 613 Robin Wilson 213 224 176 613
4 602 Shelbie Ayersman 226 172 204 602
5 588 Marie Martin 172 212 204 588
6 587 Kourtney McClellan 235 194 158 587
7 567 Jessica Mulvihill 170 236 161 567
8 554 Tammy Lewis 178 150 226 554
9 550 Wendy Wrenn 206 196 148 550

10 549 Carol Hartz 174 185 190 549
11 543 Susy Viramontes 196 163 184 543
12 539 Donna Thompson 134 188 217 539
13 533 Kim Stern 179 208 146 533
14 531 Erica Stauf 212 172 147 531
15 521 Rae McConnell 166 188 167 521
16 514 Stephanie Ross 185 151 178 514
17 502 Susie Ludlow 170 185 147 502
18 492 Maria Guthrie 143 137 212 492
19 488 Arlis "AJ" Turner 175 146 167 488
20 487 Jennifer Kizer-Ramey 163 156 168 487
20 487 Debbie Angulo 181 136 170 487
22 485 Tanya Nash 178 166 141 485
23 483 Martha Woods 155 161 167 483
24 470 Jennifer Williams 138 177 155 470
25 467 Laura Rodriguez 157 146 164 467
26 465 Mayra Waples 159 137 169 465
27 405 Sandie Hipp 142 147 116 405
28 398 Debbie Brass 167 114 117 398

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: 154 & Under

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 520 Karen Bartrop-Empey 180 174 166 520
2 499 Margaret Baskin 167 172 160 499
3 489 Rosa Mora 167 161 161 489
4 480 Beverly Byrd 146 179 155 480
5 473 Alma Pineda 169 134 170 473
6 460 Rita Noden 197 139 124 460
7 445 Linda Carrier 153 136 156 445
8 441 Andrea Sapp 123 152 166 441
9 439 Cheryl Wehler 138 158 143 439

10 435 Marge Robison 147 145 143 435
11 431 Martha Young 140 153 138 431
12 421 Mei Wong 150 130 141 421
13 417 Kris Reed 141 149 127 417
14 415 Kathy Lauer 136 150 129 415
14 415 Inju Rose 145 142 128 415
16 402 Vikki Erickson 140 119 143 402
17 401 Irene Parra 144 143 114 401
18 398 Sheyanne Baker 156 140 102 398
19 397 Jill McClellan 98 143 156 397
20 371 Sherry Terrill 127 107 137 371
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Scr Game Game Game Prize

Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
21 369 Taylor Thomas 106 160 103 369
22 361 Melinda Alexander 117 120 124 361
23 351 Carla Williams 113 116 122 351
24 343 Kelly McBride 132 100 111 343
25 330 Liz Hennesay 120 97 113 330
26 248 Chele Hammons 99 84 65 248

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: 155 & Over

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 673 Robin Wilson 213 224 176 613 60 673 96.50
2 671 Shelbie Ayersman 226 172 204 602 69 671 52.00
3 648 Marie Martin 172 212 204 588 60 648 34.50
4 638 Donna Thompson 134 188 217 539 99 638 26.50
5 635 Kourtney McClellan 235 194 158 587 48 635 22.50
6 630 Erica Stauf 212 172 147 531 99 630 19.50
7 629 Rae McConnell 166 188 167 521 108 629
8 625 Wendy Wrenn 206 196 148 550 75 625
9 624 Melanie Groth-Shepherd 245 163 216 624 624

10 623 Tammy Lewis 178 150 226 554 69 623
11 621 Jessica Mulvihill 170 236 161 567 54 621
12 613 Jimiatres Graham 196 193 224 613 613
13 612 Carol Hartz 174 185 190 549 63 612
14 604 Susie Ludlow 170 185 147 502 102 604
15 599 Arlis "AJ" Turner 175 146 167 488 111 599
16 597 Susy Viramontes 196 163 184 543 54 597
17 593 Tanya Nash 178 166 141 485 108 593
18 574 Stephanie Ross 185 151 178 514 60 574
19 559 Debbie Angulo 181 136 170 487 72 559
20 557 Jennifer Williams 138 177 155 470 87 557
21 555 Martha Woods 155 161 167 483 72 555
21 555 Maria Guthrie 143 137 212 492 63 555
23 551 Kim Stern 179 208 146 533 18 551
24 542 Laura Rodriguez 157 146 164 467 75 542
25 541 Jennifer Kizer-Ramey 163 156 168 487 54 541
26 537 Mayra Waples 159 137 169 465 72 537
27 525 Sandie Hipp 142 147 116 405 120 525
28 497 Debbie Brass 167 114 117 398 99 497

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 154 & Under

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 655 Karen Bartrop-Empey 180 174 166 520 135 655 94.50
2 644 Sheyanne Baker 156 140 102 398 246 644 49.50
3 640 Cheryl Wehler 138 158 143 439 201 640 36.50
3 640 Linda Carrier 153 136 156 445 195 640 27.50
5 637 Margaret Baskin 167 172 160 499 138 637 22.50
6 625 Rita Noden 197 139 124 460 165 625
7 621 Rosa Mora 167 161 161 489 132 621
8 609 Beverly Byrd 146 179 155 480 129 609
9 608 Alma Pineda 169 134 170 473 135 608

10 586 Jill McClellan 98 143 156 397 189 586
11 585 Carla Williams 113 116 122 351 234 585
12 583 Mei Wong 150 130 141 421 162 583
12 583 Inju Rose 145 142 128 415 168 583
14 579 Marge Robison 147 145 143 435 144 579
15 576 Andrea Sapp 123 152 166 441 135 576
16 570 Taylor Thomas 106 160 103 369 201 570
17 568 Kelly McBride 132 100 111 343 225 568
18 566 Martha Young 140 153 138 431 135 566
19 555 Kris Reed 141 149 127 417 138 555
20 553 Melinda Alexander 117 120 124 361 192 553
21 552 Liz Hennesay 120 97 113 330 222 552
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HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize

Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
22 541 Kathy Lauer 136 150 129 415 126 541
23 528 Vikki Erickson 140 119 143 402 126 528
24 524 Irene Parra 144 143 114 401 123 524
25 512 Chele Hammons 99 84 65 248 264 512
26 497 Sherry Terrill 127 107 137 371 126 497

All Event #1 - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z All Event #1  Division 1: 155 & Over

Scr Event Event Event Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Amount
1 1896 Melanie Groth-Shepherd 624 624 648 1896 55.00
2 1834 Jessica Mulvihill 567 643 624 1834 29.00
3 1826 Jimiatres Graham 613 617 596 1826 20.00
4 1811 Kim Stern 533 625 653 1811 14.00
5 1798 Robin Wilson 613 557 628 1798 12.00
6 1786 Shelbie Ayersman 602 617 567 1786
7 1729 Marie Martin 588 550 591 1729
8 1692 Carol Hartz 549 568 575 1692
9 1668 Kourtney McClellan 587 499 582 1668

10 1635 Maria Guthrie 492 610 533 1635
11 1631 Tanya Nash 485 571 575 1631
12 1617 Mayra Waples 465 547 605 1617
13 1602 Tammy Lewis 554 493 555 1602
14 1587 Donna Thompson 539 539 509 1587
15 1583 Stephanie Ross 514 548 521 1583
16 1570 Wendy Wrenn 550 528 492 1570
17 1569 Susy Viramontes 543 455 571 1569
18 1543 Debbie Angulo 487 574 482 1543
19 1534 Jennifer Williams 470 598 466 1534
20 1529 Jennifer Kizer-Ramey 487 509 533 1529
21 1449 Laura Rodriguez 467 450 532 1449
22 1412 Arlis "AJ" Turner 488 486 438 1412
23 1410 Rae McConnell 521 521 368 1410
24 1402 Susie Ludlow 502 412 488 1402
25 1308 Debbie Brass 398 448 462 1308
26 1301 Sandie Hipp 405 446 450 1301

All Event #1 - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z All Event #1  Division 2: 154 & Under

Scr Event Event Event Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Amount
1 1520 Margaret Baskin 499 494 527 1520 50.00
2 1481 Karen Bartrop-Empey 520 520 441 1481 25.00
3 1448 Rosa Mora 489 409 550 1448 17.00
4 1419 Kris Reed 417 491 511 1419 13.00
5 1391 Alma Pineda 473 468 450 1391
6 1381 Kathy Lauer 415 446 520 1381
7 1375 Beverly Byrd 480 454 441 1375
8 1362 Sherry Terrill 371 530 461 1362
9 1329 Andrea Sapp 441 433 455 1329

10 1308 Linda Carrier 445 482 381 1308
11 1292 Vikki Erickson 402 411 479 1292
12 1286 Cheryl Wehler 439 427 420 1286
13 1279 Martha Young 431 430 418 1279
14 1272 Irene Parra 401 430 441 1272
15 1270 Marge Robison 435 387 448 1270
16 1255 Mei Wong 421 406 428 1255
17 1223 Inju Rose 415 363 445 1223
18 1141 Taylor Thomas 369 384 388 1141
19 1059 Kelly McBride 343 372 344 1059
20 984 Liz Hennesay 330 322 332 984
21 846 Chele Hammons 248 269 329 846
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Event Event Event Prize

Num Bowler Name S D T Total Amount

All Event #2 - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z All Event #2  Division 1: 155 & Over

HDCP Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1996 Jessica Mulvihill 567 643 624 1834 162 1996 61.00
2 1993 Shelbie Ayersman 602 617 567 1786 207 1993 30.00
3 1978 Robin Wilson 613 557 628 1798 180 1978 20.00
4 1955 Tanya Nash 485 571 575 1631 324 1955 16.00
5 1909 Marie Martin 588 550 591 1729 180 1909 13.00
6 1896 Melanie Groth-Shepherd 624 624 648 1896 1896 10.00
7 1884 Donna Thompson 539 539 509 1587 297 1884
8 1881 Carol Hartz 549 568 575 1692 189 1881
9 1865 Kim Stern 533 625 653 1811 54 1865

10 1833 Mayra Waples 465 547 605 1617 216 1833
11 1826 Jimiatres Graham 613 617 596 1826 1826
12 1824 Maria Guthrie 492 610 533 1635 189 1824
13 1816 Erica Stauf 531 532 456 1519 297 1816
14 1812 Kourtney McClellan 587 499 582 1668 144 1812
15 1809 Tammy Lewis 554 493 555 1602 207 1809
16 1795 Wendy Wrenn 550 528 492 1570 225 1795
16 1795 Jennifer Williams 470 598 466 1534 261 1795
18 1763 Stephanie Ross 514 548 521 1583 180 1763
19 1759 Debbie Angulo 487 574 482 1543 216 1759
20 1745 Arlis "AJ" Turner 488 486 438 1412 333 1745
21 1734 Rae McConnell 521 521 368 1410 324 1734
22 1731 Susy Viramontes 543 455 571 1569 162 1731
23 1708 Susie Ludlow 502 412 488 1402 306 1708
24 1691 Jennifer Kizer-Ramey 487 509 533 1529 162 1691
25 1674 Laura Rodriguez 467 450 532 1449 225 1674
26 1665 Martha Woods 483 483 483 1449 216 1665
27 1661 Sandie Hipp 405 446 450 1301 360 1661
28 1605 Debbie Brass 398 448 462 1308 297 1605
29 615 Patsy Robinson XXX XXX 537 537 78 615
30 508 Megan Robinson XXX XXX 418 418 90 508

All Event #2 - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z All Event #2  Division 2: 154 & Under

HDCP Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1934 Margaret Baskin 499 494 527 1520 414 1934 57.00
2 1893 Linda Carrier 445 482 381 1308 585 1893 29.00
3 1889 Cheryl Wehler 439 427 420 1286 603 1889 19.00
4 1886 Karen Bartrop-Empey 520 520 441 1481 405 1886 14.00
5 1844 Rosa Mora 489 409 550 1448 396 1844 11.00
6 1833 Kris Reed 417 491 511 1419 414 1833
7 1796 Alma Pineda 473 468 450 1391 405 1796
8 1788 Carla Williams 351 348 387 1086 702 1788
9 1777 Sheyanne Baker 398 361 280 1039 738 1777

10 1764 Melinda Alexander 361 381 446 1188 576 1764
11 1762 Beverly Byrd 480 454 441 1375 387 1762
12 1759 Kathy Lauer 415 446 520 1381 378 1759
13 1748 Rita Noden 460 436 357 1253 495 1748
14 1744 Taylor Thomas 369 384 388 1141 603 1744
15 1741 Mei Wong 421 406 428 1255 486 1741
16 1740 Sherry Terrill 371 530 461 1362 378 1740
17 1734 Kelly McBride 343 372 344 1059 675 1734
17 1734 Andrea Sapp 441 433 455 1329 405 1734
19 1727 Inju Rose 415 363 445 1223 504 1727
20 1713 Jill McClellan 397 380 369 1146 567 1713
21 1702 Marge Robison 435 387 448 1270 432 1702
22 1684 Martha Young 431 430 418 1279 405 1684
23 1670 Vikki Erickson 402 411 479 1292 378 1670
24 1650 Liz Hennesay 330 322 332 984 666 1650
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HDCP Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize

Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Total HDCP Amount

25 1641 Irene Parra 401 430 441 1272 369 1641
26 1638 Chele Hammons 248 269 329 846 792 1638
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